As of May 1°, 2024 Heeney Vokey is no longer
operating.

James Heeney and Sarah Vokey have opened their
own practices.

Heeney Lawyers
HJ Employment Lawyers & Workplace Investigators

T. 416.221.0050
www.heeneylawyers.com

James Heeney lheeney@heeneylawyers.com T.416-221-0050 ext 9771
Jessica Nolan jnolan@heeneylawyers.com T.416-221-0050 ext 9774
Emma Hrajnik ehrajnik@heeneylawyers.com T.416-221-0050 ext 9775
Tanya Melo tmelo@heeneylawyers.com T.416-221-0050 ext 9772

Victoria Gibson vgibson@heeneylawyers.com T.416-221-0050 ext 9776

Sarah Vokey Law
Employment Lawyers | Workplace and Sport Investigators

SARAH VOKEY T- 647—483'3989
b www.sarahvokeylaw.com

Sarah Vokey sarah@sarahvokeylaw.com T: 647-483-3989

Ayaz Huseynov ayaz@sarahvokeylaw.com T: 647-483-3989


http://www.heeneylawyers.com/
mailto:jheeney@heeneylawyers.com
mailto:jnolan@heeneylawyers.com
mailto:ehrajnik@heeneylawyers.com
mailto:tmelo@heeneylawyers.com
mailto:vgibson@heeneylawyers.com
http://www.sarahvokeylaw.com/
mailto:sarah@sarahvokeylaw.com
mailto:ayaz@sarahvokeylaw.com

